
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 347 Simon Cooper Tiverton High School 1:01.64 1184 1 3:03.64 1159 1 2343
2 338 Samuel Adams Poole Grammar School 1:04.01 1160 2 3:16.50 1081 4 2241
3 336 David Shepperd Millfield School MPC 1:09.97 1101 5 3:19.42 1066 5 2167
4 346 Aaron Phelps The Kings School, Gloucester 1:13.87 1062 8 3:14.25 1096 3 2158
5 344 Jack Griggs The Clarendon College 1:05.01 1150 3 3:34.17 976 8 2126
6 339 James Rafferty Poole Grammar School 1:10.39 1097 6 3:36.40 964 12 2061
7 337 Callum Batten Millfield School MPC 1:13.78 1063 7 3:32.00 988 7 2051
8 345 Kieran Hill The Clarendon College 1:07.85 1122 4 3:46.60 901 17 2023
9 330 Harry Hudson Kings College, Taunton 1:34.98 851 17 3:07.39 1138 2 1989

10 335 Xavier Vrigneau Millfield School MPC 1:18.03 1020 10 3:39.10 946 13 1966
11 379 Robert Morey Clayesmore School 1:22.37 977 13 3:36.36 964 11 1941
12 324 Robert Kirkpatrick Clayesmore School 1:35.72 843 18 3:20.98 1057 6 1900
13 342 Joshua Jobbins St Augustines Catholic College 1:18.28 1018 11 3:52.60 865 19 1883
14 333 James Walsh Kings College, Taunton 1:29.33 907 16 3:34.63 973 9 1880
15 326 Ryan Waters Grenville College 1:28.70 914 15 3:41.86 931 15 1845
16 343 Richard Sharrett St Augustines Catholic College 1:21.82 982 12 3:58.84 829 21 1811
17 340 David Holmes-Evans Poole Grammar School 1:28.64 914 14 3:53.18 862 20 1776
18 331 Matt Harden Kings College, Taunton 1:42.81 772 20 3:46.18 904 16 1676
19 329 James Duncan Kings College, Taunton 1:41.80 783 19 3:51.34 874 18 1657
20 325 Francis Soffe Grenville College 1:55.01 650 22 3:40.11 940 14 1590
21 332 Charles Marshall Kings College, Taunton 1:59.11 609 23 3:35.83 967 10 1576
22 327 Jamie Mead Grenville College 1:15.32 1047 9 4:51.41 514 23 1561
23 328 Holden Reeves Grenville College 1:49.97 701 21 3:58.86 829 22 1530

334 Andrew Monyard Marling School DNS - DNS - -
341 Blair Brown Queen's College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 9 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

336 David Shepperd Millfield School MPC 1:09.97 1101 3:19.42 1066 2167
1 337 Callum Batten Millfield School MPC 1:13.78 1063 3:32.00 988 2051 6184

335 Xavier Vrigneau Millfield School MPC 1:18.03 1020 3:39.10 946 1966
338 Samuel Adams Poole Grammar School 1:04.01 1160 3:16.50 1081 2241

2 339 James Rafferty Poole Grammar School 1:10.39 1097 3:36.40 964 2061 6078
340 David Holmes-Evans Poole Grammar School 1:28.64 914 3:53.18 862 1776
330 Harry Hudson Kings College, Taunton 1:34.98 851 3:07.39 1138 1989

3 333 James Walsh Kings College, Taunton 1:29.33 907 3:34.63 973 1880 5545
331 Matt Harden Kings College, Taunton 1:42.81 772 3:46.18 904 1676
326 Ryan Waters Grenville College 1:28.70 914 3:41.86 931 1845

4 325 Francis Soffe Grenville College 1:55.01 650 3:40.11 940 1590 4996
327 Jamie Mead Grenville College 1:15.32 1047 4:51.41 514 1561

Year 9 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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